The purpose of this modification is to: POST ANSWERS TO VENDOR QUESTIONS 

Question 1: Is this opportunity limited to a permanent position located on site? Or are you open to an out-of-town partner who would coordinate these services?

Answer 1: The Company does not have to be located in the location(s) where services are required. However, the personnel required to fill the positions are required to provide services in the local area on a full time basis.

Question 2:  Has an acquisition threshold or “not-to-exceed” budget been set for this opportunity?

Answer 2: This is a competitive acquisition. Offers will be evaluated on a lowest price, technically acceptable basis. 
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